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Tables & Chairs

8' Banquet-Wood (Seats 8-10)

8' Banquet-Plastic (Seats 8-10)

6' Banquet (Seats 6-8)

60" Rounds  (Seats up to 8)

48" Round  (Seats up to 6)

30" Round Cocktail (42" leg)

30" Round Pedestal (30" leg)

$8.50

$8.50

$8.00

$8.50

$8.00

$8.00

$8.00

White Poly Folding Chair

White Wood Folding "Wedding" Chair

Ivory wood Folding "Wedding" Chair

Natural Wood Chiavari Chair w/ Cushion

Poly Folding Chair w/ Chair Cover Combo

$1.50

$2,25

$2.25

$3.00

$3.00

90" Round

108" Round

120" Round

60" x 126"      (for 8' Table)

60" x 102"      (for 6' Table)

90" x 156"      (for 8' Table)

90" x 132"      (for 6' Table)

85" x 85"   (for Round Table)

54"  Square Overlays    (Polyester)

54" & 60" Square Overlays    (Organza)

Napkins     (17" x 17")

Chair Covers  (Black or White)

Chair Sashes   (Satin or Organza)

Chair Cover and Sash ONLY 

$4.25

$3.75

*Call for Pricing

*Call for Pricing

 Linens

Poly Chair, Chair Cover & Sash Combo

Table Runners

Table Skirting (w/ Clips)

Specialty Order Linen Items

$9.00

$10.00

$11.00

$8.75

$8.25

$12.00

$11.50

$7.75

$5.00

$5.00

$0.55

$2.50

$1.75

$3.25

 Linens  (cont..)

Stainless Steel Chafing Pans w/ Sterno

2-Pack Additional Sterno Fuel

Coffee Pot Urn

Air Pot Dispensers                                 

Iced Tea Dispenser

Plastic Serving Pitchers

Champagne Fountain. (5 gal)

Champagne Fountain. (3 gal.)

Lg Cake Plateau (round or square)

Sm. Cake Plateau (Round)

Wooden "S'mores Bar"/ Tray

$16.00

$4.50

$18.00

2/$15

$10.00

$0.75

$60.00

$50.00

$16.00

$15.00

$12.00

Catering/Beverage Service

Dinner Plates  (White or Ivory)

Cake Plates     (White or Ivory)

4-Piece Silverware Set   (Flatware +           

                                        Steak Knife)

Flatware-Separates (Spoons/Forks/etc)

Steak Knives   (Black or Wood Handle)

Dining Set   (Dinner plate, Cake Plate       

                   + Full 4-piece Silverware Set)

Dining Set 2  (Dinner plate & Cake plate   

           + Silverware Set & Drinking Glass)

Tableware

$0.60

$0.50

$1.00

$0.25

$0.45

$1.75

$2.25

* Current available prices are subject to change.



Concessions

19" Chocolate Fountain

35" Chocolate Fountain                             

 2 lbs Bag Chocolate

Popcorn Machine w/ bag of Mix

Popcorn Mix

Cotton Candy Machine  (w/ 50 Cones

& Choice of one Flavor of Floss)

$60.00

$20.00

$14.00

$63.50

$3.50

$70.00

Cotton Candy Floss

Cotton Candy Cones  (200 ct)

Sno-Cone Machine  (w/ 50 cups + 1 gal

Syrup  in you choice of Flavor)

Sno-Cone Syrup

Sno-Cone Cups          (300 ct) 

$9.00

$12.00

$67.50

$10.00

$12.00

Centerpieces
Hurricane Vase

Red Hurricane Vase

Fish Bowls (2 Diff Styles)

Giant Martini Glass

Bud Vase

Candle Votives

Candlesticks (set of 3)

Table Mirrors  (Round or Square)

Eiffel Tower Vase

$1.75

$2.50

$1.50

$1.75

$1.25

$0.25

$6.00

$2.00

$2.75

Salt/Pepper Shakers  (Glass set)

Salt/Pepper Shakers   (Silver set)

Water Goblets

Champagne Flutes 

Wine Glasses  

Martini Glass

Beer Pint/ Mixing Glass

Juice Glasses/ Hi-Ball Glasses

Tuxton Coffee Mugs   (White or Beige)

$1.00

$1.50

$0.50

$0.50

$0.50

$0.50

$0.50

$0.40

$0.40

Tableware Cont.

Basic Wrought Iron Arch

Iron Heart Arch   (White or Gold)

White Lattice Arbor/Arch

Greek Colonnade Arch

Greek Columns- Pair    (3', 5' or 6')

Greek Dividers

White Lattice Dividers    (8' x 8')                

$10.00

$15.00

$40.00

$45.00

$20.00

$15.00

$35.00

Wedding Decor

Outdoor Accessories

Standing Propane Patio Heaters

Crowd Control Barriers

Standing Ash Tray

Trash Cans

Galvanized Tub    (2' X 3' x 3')

Round Galvanized Tub  (18")

$75.00

$12.25/ 7 ft

$12.00

$5.00

$11.00

$5.00

* Current available prices are subject to change.



Dance Floor/Stage/Lighting
Oak Parquet Dance Floor /3' x 3' section

Mirror Disco Ball w/ 2 Pin Spotlights

Mirror Disco Ball- ONLY

LED Par64 Lights (your choice of Color)

Fog Machine

Bistro/Patio String Lights  

4 x 4 Low Platform Stage   

4 x 8 Versalite Stage Panel

Large & Custom Staging

$10.00

$40.00

$15.00

$25.00

$15.00

*Call for Pricing

$30.00

$50.00

*Call for Pricing

Deluxe PA Package- *Call for Details        

PA System Package- *Call for Details

Fender Portable PA System

Audio/ Video Projector

Projection Screen

Wired Mics

Wireless Mic

Mic Stands

Wood Standing Podium

White Wood Tabletop Podium

Presentation Easels

$200.00

$150.00

$65.00

$50.00

$15.00

$15.00

$20.00

$5.00

$20.00

$15.00

$10.00

Audio/Visual/Conference Tents + Accessories

We offer a Wide Variety of different Stages and Stage Sizes with Custom lighting,
truss and sound to match. All custom to you and provided by JNA Stage & Lighting. 

10' width Marquee tents' 

           (10' up to 40' length)

20' width Frame Tents 

          (20' up to 140' length)

40' width Keder Frame Tent

          (20' up to 60' length)

40' width Pole Tent

          (40' up to 120' length)

Water Barrels

Solid Tent Side Walls

Cathedral Window Tent Side Walls

Tent Double Glass Doors Kit

Tent Fire Safety Package

Tent Flooring and Lighting  

$125 & up

$280 & up

$560 & up

$1120 & up

$10.00/Barrel

$1.25/ft

$2.25/ ft

$350.00

$50.00

*Call for Pricing

4030 Stockton Hill Rd. Ste 9
Kingman, Arizona 86409

SWH
Party Rentals

(928) 753 - RENT

* Current available prices are subject to change.

PLEASE CALL FOR DETAILS & PRICING.   


