

* Current available prices are subject to change.

Tables & Chairs		Linens (cont)	
8' Banquet-Wood (Seats 8-10)	\$8.50	Poly Chair, Chair Cover & Sash Combo	\$4.25
8' Banquet-Plastic (Seats 8-10)	\$8.50	Table Runners	\$3.75
6' Banquet (Seats 6-8)	\$8.00	Table Skirting (w/ Clips) *Call for	r Pricing
60" Rounds (Seats up to 8)	\$8.50	Specialty Order Linen Items *Call for	r Pricing
48" Round (Seats up to 6)	\$8.00	Catering/Beverage Service	
30" Round Cocktail (42" leg)	\$8.00	Cateraty Beterage Se	
30" Round Pedestal (30" leg)	\$8.00	Stainless Steel Chafing Pans w/ Sterno	\$16.00
White Poly Folding Chair	\$1.50	2-Pack Additional Sterno Fuel	\$4.50
White Wood Folding "Wedding" Chair	\$2,25	Coffee Pot Urn	\$18.00
Ivory wood Folding "Wedding" Chair	\$2.25	Air Pot Dispensers	2/\$15
Natural Wood Chiavari Chair w/ Cushion	\$3.00	Iced Tea Dispenser	\$10.00
Poly Folding Chair w/ Chair Cover Combo	\$3.00	Plastic Serving Pitchers	\$0.75
Linens		Champagne Fountain. (5 gal)	\$60.00
•		Champagne Fountain. (3 gal.)	\$50.00
90" Round	\$9.00	Lg Cake Plateau (round or square)	\$16.00
108" Round	\$10.00	Sm. Cake Plateau (Round)	\$15.00
120" Round	\$11.00	Wooden "S'mores Bar"/ Tray	\$12.00
60" x 126" (for 8' Table)	\$8.75	To blow a man	
60" x 102" (for 6' Table)	\$8.25	Tableware	
90" x 156" (for 8' Table)	\$12.00	Dinner Plates (White or Ivory)	\$0.60
90" x 132" (for 6' Table)	\$11.50	Cake Plates (White or Ivory)	\$0.50
85" x 85" (for Round Table)	\$7.75	4-Piece Silverware Set (Flatware +	\$1.00
54" Square Overlays (Polyester)	\$5.00	Steak Knife)	
54" & 60" Square Overlays (Organza)	\$5.00	Flatware-Separates (Spoons/Forks/etc)	\$0.25
Napkins (17" x 17")	\$0.55	Steak Knives (Black or Wood Handle)	\$0.45
Chair Covers (Black or White)	\$2.50	Dining Set (Dinner plate, Cake Plate	\$1.75
Chair Sashes (Satin or Organza)	\$1.75	+ Full 4-piece Silverware Set)	
Chair Cover and Sash ONLY	\$3.25	Dining Set 2 (Dinner plate & Cake plate	\$2.25
		+ Silverware Set & Drinking Glass)

* Current available prices are subject to change.

Tableware Cont.		Centerpieces	
Salt/Pepper Shakers (Glass set)	\$1.00	Hurricane Vase	\$1.75
Salt/Pepper Shakers (Silver set)	\$1.50	Red Hurricane Vase	\$2.50
Water Goblets	\$0.50	Fish Bowls (2 Diff Styles)	\$1.50
Champagne Flutes	\$0.50	Giant Martini Glass	\$1.75
Wine Glasses	\$0.50	Bud Vase	\$1.25
Martini Glass	\$0.50	Candle Votives	\$0.25
Beer Pint/ Mixing Glass	\$0.50	Candlesticks (set of 3)	\$6.00
Juice Glasses/ Hi-Ball Glasses	\$0.40	Table Mirrors (Round or Square)	\$2.00
Tuxton Coffee Mugs (White or Beige)	\$0.40	Eiffel Tower Vase	\$2.75
Concessions		Wedding Deco	p
19" Chocolate Fountain	\$60.00	Basic Wrought Iron Arch	\$10.00
35" Chocolate Fountain	\$20.00	Iron Heart Arch (White or Gold)	\$15.00
2 lbs Bag Chocolate	\$14.00	White Lattice Arbor/Arch	\$40.00
Popcorn Machine w/ bag of Mix	\$63.50	Greek Colonnade Arch	\$45.00
Popcorn Mix	\$3.50	Greek Columns- Pair (3', 5' or 6')	\$20.00
Cotton Candy Machine (w/ 50 Cones	\$70.00	Greek Dividers	\$15.00
& Choice of one Flavor of Floss)	\$9.00	White Lattice Dividers (8' x 8')	\$35.00
Cotton Candy Floss	\$12.00	Outdoor Accessor	rios
Cotton Candy Cones (200 ct)	\$67.50		
Sno-Cone Machine (w/ 50 cups + 1 gal	φ07.30	Standing Propane Patio Heaters	\$75.00
Syrup in you choice of Flavor)	\$ -0.00	Crowd Control Barriers	\$12.25/7 ft
Sno-Cone Syrup	\$10.00	Standing Ash Tray	\$12.00
Sno-Cone Cups (300 ct)	\$12.00	Trash Cans	\$5.00
		Galvanized Tub (2' X 3' x 3')	\$11.00
		Round Galvanized Tub (18")	\$5.00

* Current available prices are subject to change.

Audio Visual Conference

Deluxe PA Package- *Call for Details	\$200.00
PA System Package- *Call for Details	\$150.00
Fender Portable PA System	\$65.00
Audio/ Video Projector	\$50.00
Projection Screen	\$15.00
Wired Mics	\$15.00
Wireless Mic	\$20.00
Mic Stands	\$5.00
Wood Standing Podium	\$20.00
White Wood Tabletop Podium	\$15.00
Presentation Easels	\$10.00

Vance Floor | Stage | Lighting

Fog Machine	\$15.00
LED Par64 Lights (your choice of Color)	\$25.00
Mirror Disco Ball- ONLY	\$15.00
Mirror Disco Ball w/ 2 Pin Spotlights	\$40.00
Oak Parquet Dance Floor /3' x 3' section	\$10.00

4 x 4 Low Platform Stage \$30.00

4 x 8 Versalite Stage Panel \$50.00

Large & Custom Staging *Call for Pricing

Tents + Accessories

\$125 & up	10' width Marquee tents'
	(10' up to 40' length)
\$280 & up	20' width Frame Tents
	(20' up to 140' length)
\$560 & up	40' width Keder Frame Tent
	(20' up to 60' length)
\$1120 & up	40' width Pole Tent
	(40' up to 120' length)
o.oo/Barrel	Water Barrels \$
\$1.25/ft	Solid Tent Side Walls
\$2.25/ ft	Cathedral Window Tent Side Walls
\$350.00	Tent Double Glass Doors Kit
\$50.00	Tent Fire Safety Package

*Call for Pricing

Tent Flooring and Lighting

We offer a Wide Variety of different Stages and Stage Sizes with Custom lighting, truss and sound to match. All custom to you and provided by JNA Stage & Lighting.

PLEASE CALL FOR DETAILS & PRICING.

SW4 Party Rentals

4030 Stockton Hill Rd. Ste 9 Kingman, Arizona 86409

(928) 753 - RENT